
VIII RALLY MOTORLAND CLASSIC FESTIVAL   

03/11/2019 11:49:01
Clasificación TR01-TR18
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1 1 GARRIGOLAS D-FABREGA ALB VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         35.8        0      1.9       17      0.2        2      4.4       12      2.5        1      1.1       22      4.4       17      1.3        4      5.6       21      0.4        3      1.3 1

2 35 VICENTE DAVI-VICENTE MIG RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO      42.4        0      0.4        5      0.6       13      5.9       21      5.6        9      0.1        6      4.3       16      1.8       10      2.5        6      0.8        9      3.0 35

3 4 SIMON JOSEP-MARCH SILVI RENAULT 5 TS                42.7        0      2.4       23      0.5        8      3.6        6      6.4       11      0.1        1      5.4       22      3.6       17      7.6       26      1.4       15      1.7 4

4 43 AYDILLO VICT-AYDILLO TOM VOLKSWAGEN POLO             46.6        0      3.6       30      1.7       24      2.6        3      8.6       18      0.9       20      5.2       21      2.3       12      5.3       18      0.4        5      3.1 43

5 16 RAMOS VICENT-RAMIREZ PAS ALFA ROMEO 75 AMERICA       46.7        0      4.0       34      0.6       12      4.6       15      3.1        2      0.1        4      1.7        2      2.3       11      6.4       23      0.7        6      3.4 16

6 28 FRAC GERMAN-ALBESA BARB OPEL ASTRA 2.0              47.7        0      0.3        3      0.7       14      5.8       20      4.6        6      0.1        5      2.0        4      1.7        9      2.6        8      0.3        2     12.4 28

7 9 LLOPIS JAUME-MOLIST MIQU VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         49.8        0      2.3       21      0.5        9      5.8       19      5.0        7      0.2        7      3.8       15      0.9        1      2.6        7      0.8        7      2.8 9

8 31 GRACIA MIGUE-REPOLLES KE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1         52.3        0      1.8       16      0.5       11      5.3       18      3.4        3      0.2        8      5.0       20      1.2        3      3.8       15      2.3       18      2.7 31

9 5 SALTÓ SANTIA-HERRERO MAR SEAT 124                    54.5        0      0.8        6      1.7       23      4.1       10     12.1       23      0.1        2      3.3       11      1.6        6      0.1        1      0.4        4      2.4 5

10 10 GUERRERO JAV-LAFARGA DAV TOYOTA CELICA ST162         59.6        0      1.9       18      3.6       31     12.9       32      4.5        5      0.6       14      3.5       12      1.2        2      4.6       16      1.2       11      3.0 10

11 30 POBLADOR FRA-CATALAN SAN CITRTOËN AX GT 1.4 CC       62.4        0      2.5       24      0.5       10      4.9       17      7.8       16      0.4       12      4.8       18      1.5        5      5.1       17      0.8        8      1.6 30

12 29 VALLES TOMAS-POBLADOR SI PORSCHE 944                 63.8        0      1.2       11      1.5       20      4.3       11      5.7       10      1.0       21      2.9        9      3.2       15      2.4        5      1.2       12      3.5 29

13 8 CERVERA JAVI-PINEDA CATH VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         67.4        0      0.8        7      0.4        5      4.0        9     12.4       24      1.3       24      2.3        5      3.9       18      6.7       24      1.3       14      4.1 8

14 27 BELTRAN EDUA-TERUEL DANI TALBOT HORIZON GT           67.9        0      1.1       10      0.0        1      3.8        8     12.6       25      0.9       19      3.7       14      8.0       26      2.7       11      2.2       17      4.1 27

15 6 MATEO GONZAL-NEBRA JESSI BMW 2002 TI                 71.8        0      2.0       19      1.6       21      2.6        2      7.8       15      0.1        3      1.9        3      1.6        7      2.7        9      3.3       23      4.6 6

16 17 SORIANO ALEJ-CESTER JAVI RENAULT 5 COPA              83.1        0      8.1       40      1.6       22      6.5       23      7.5       14      0.8       18      5.0       19      8.3       29      9.5       29      2.9       21      3.1 17

17 2 LOPEZ JOSE M-PASCUAL VIC VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO         83.4        0      5.9       38      2.6       27      2.7        4      6.8       12      0.8       17      2.7        6      2.7       13     34.9       37      1.0       10      2.4 2

18 23 BONO ALBERTO-BONO LUCAS PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          86.0        0      1.5       13      2.7       28     10.4       29      8.5       17      2.0       28     16.6       37      8.2       27      3.1       12      7.1       32      0.8 23

19 36 PEDROLA FRAN-SENTIS JORG RENAULT 18 T                88.1        0      3.7       33      1.9       25      6.3       22     16.1       28      2.8       33      2.8        8      2.9       14     14.1       30      3.6       25      3.1 36

20 37 ANAY ALFREDO-SANCHEZ ROB RENAULT S5 GT TURBO II      91.5        0      0.3        4      5.5       34      8.4       26     11.2       22      2.2       30      7.2       29      6.2       23      2.0        4      4.2       29      2.6 37

21 26 CASANOVA GOY-FRACA VICTO MINI COOPER 1300            94.9        0      1.7       15      0.4        7      4.5       14     20.2       30      3.3       35      7.1       28      6.1       22     14.9       32      4.0       27      3.4 26

22 50 SAMPER CARL-MARTINEZ ANN BMW 320                    103.5        0      3.2       27      6.0       36     19.9       34     15.0       27      0.7       16      3.1       10      4.7       19      3.6       14      1.2       13      4.3 50

23 11 REDO JUAN LU-REDO JORMA VOLVO AMAZON               104.6        0      2.9       26      0.9       17      3.6        7      4.0        4      0.7       15      3.7       13      3.4       16      5.6       22      0.3        1     68.2 11

24 14 FATAS ALBERT-FORNIES CHE MGA                        132.1        0     10.5       42      3.2       29     37.1       37     13.3       26      1.4       25      1.7        1      5.5       21      8.9       27      8.9       34      3.6 14

25 19 DONADEU JORD-PERMAÑE ALB FORD FIESTA                132.3        0      1.6       14      0.2        3     10.0       28     66.3       36      0.3       10      5.7       25     29.1       33      2.7       10      3.7       26      2.9 19

26 21 CASAÑ JOSE P-CASAÑ BELEN SEAT 1430 FU               140.0        0      3.7       32      2.5       26      6.5       24      9.9       20      2.0       27      8.0       32     14.9       31      9.0       28      3.6       24      8.3 21

27 39 RITUERTO SEB-RITUERTO AL PORSCHE 924                141.2        0      0.1        2      1.4       19     11.2       31      9.6       19      1.2       23      7.5       30     59.5       39     14.5       31      4.3       31      4.5 39

28 12 MIR JAVIER J-EGEA JORGE VOLVO 480ES                223.8        0      5.4       36      7.0       37     37.2       38     19.4       29      4.5       38      9.9       34     17.6       32     44.6       41      8.4       33      5.0 12

29 15 GONZALEZ FRA-BARBERA VER CITROEN AX GT              248.5        0      2.7       25     20.5       40      4.5       13    150.7       41      1.9       26      6.8       27      8.7       30      5.4       19      2.6       20      3.1 15

30 32 BALLABRIGA M-SAMPER JAVI PEUGEOT 205                270.2        0      0.8        8      0.7       15     10.8       30     83.1       39      2.2       29     23.5       39     32.7       35     33.4       33      4.0       28     11.8 32

31 22 COLOMER ANTO-COLOMER ALE SEAT 131 2000              292.9        0      1.3       12      3.9       32     36.0       36     52.5       34      3.7       37      7.8       31     32.1       34     37.3       39     11.7       36      4.8 22

32 41 BLASCO ALBER-FUERTES ALE PEUGEOT 505                310.7        0      9.4       41      3.3       30     22.3       35     32.3       31      3.4       36      5.9       26     50.2       38     42.8       40      2.4       19     15.4 41

33 20 TOURON MIGUE-ESPALLARGAA TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI      428.8        0      2.3       22     11.2       39     53.8       40     66.6       37     12.0       40     27.8       40     69.3       40      7.4       25     31.6       39     13.7 20

34 38 ALLENDE VICT-PALOMAR MAR SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE       480.7      300      0.1        1      4.6       33      9.6       27     34.8       32      2.5       32     15.9       36      8.2       28     34.5       35     12.6       37      6.1 38

35 40 ESCOSA EDUAR-DOMINGO CAR RENAULT 18 GTX             564.1        0      3.5       28      8.7       38    100.6       41    117.2       40      6.2       39     12.6       35     76.6       41     33.5       34     28.0       38     20.7 40

36 42 GRACIA RUBÉN-CAYERO JORG SETA 1430                 1575.4        0      3.6       29      5.6       35     13.1       33     38.5       33      3.2       34     23.1       38     47.5       37     34.5       36      9.3       35     11.8 42

37 18 FERNANDEZ DA-SALILLAS PE CITROEN BX GTI            2676.5        0      1.0        9      0.4        6      4.9       16      7.2       13      0.4       11      5.5       24      5.3       20      0.5        3      4.3       30      1.2 18

38 33 MARTIN FRANC-BENITO FRAN PEUGEOT 205 GTX           3899.4      300      5.7       37     41.1       41     41.6       39     73.6       38     25.9       41     53.3       41     33.1       36     35.1       38     34.1       40     33.2 33

39 44 AMOROS FRANC-AMOROS ADRI SEAT PANDA 35            20698.3        0      7.4       39    206.8       42   1132.7       42   2100.0       42   1200.0       42   2400.0       42   3000.0       42   2400.0       42   1800.0       42   1800.0 44

RET  3 MARTI MARCEL-DATZIRA CAR BMW 2500 CS                     0      2.3       20      1.4       18      3.3        5     11.0       21      0.3        9      2.7        7      6.5       24      0.2        2    602.9       41  3

RET  7 FALGAS EDO-VILA NURIA   SEAT 127                        0      3.7       31      0.8       16      8.0       25     59.7       35      2.5       31      8.5       33      7.6       25      5.5       20      1.8       16      6.0 7
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Clasificación TR01-TR18
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1 1 GARRIGOLAS D-FABREGA ALB VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI            3      0.8        7      1.3        1      0.7        7      5.5        8      1.6        9      2.3       13      0.5       11 1

2 35 VICENTE DAVI-VICENTE MIG RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO        14      1.4       13      4.6       11      1.1       11      6.9       17      2.0       13      0.8        4      0.6       15 35

3 4 SIMON JOSEP-MARCH SILVI RENAULT 5 TS                   5      0.6        5      2.8        8      2.2       20      0.8        1      2.0       12      1.2        6      0.4        7 4

4 43 AYDILLO VICT-AYDILLO TOM VOLKSWAGEN POLO               18      0.2        1      2.0        6      0.9       10      6.8       14      1.2        6      0.7        3      1.1       22 43

5 16 RAMOS VICENT-RAMIREZ PAS ALFA ROMEO 75 AMERICA         19      1.1       11      8.3       16      1.7       16      4.9        7      0.9        4      2.7       16      0.2        4 16

6 28 FRAC GERMAN-ALBESA BARB OPEL ASTRA 2.0                35      0.3        3      1.3        2      0.3        2      4.6        4      5.1       25      4.4       24      1.2       23 28

7 9 LLOPIS JAUME-MOLIST MIQU VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI           11      1.9       18     12.4       28      0.0        1      6.2       11      2.2       14      2.1       11      0.3        6 9

8 31 GRACIA MIGUE-REPOLLES KE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1           10      0.5        4     17.7       34      0.9        9      2.7        2      1.5        8      1.9        9      0.9       20 31

9 5 SALTÓ SANTIA-HERRERO MAR SEAT 124                       8      2.5       21      7.3       15      1.7       15     11.4       24      0.9        3      2.7       15      1.4       24 5

10 10 GUERRERO JAV-LAFARGA DAV TOYOTA CELICA ST162           13      0.7        6      1.7        3      0.5        4     11.6       25      4.9       23      3.1       20      0.1        1 10

11 30 POBLADOR FRA-CATALAN SAN CITRTOËN AX GT 1.4 CC          4      2.0       19     11.7       24      3.7       28      6.7       13      5.0       24      3.0       19      0.4        9 30

12 29 VALLES TOMAS-POBLADOR SI PORSCHE 944                   21      3.7       26      5.4       12      1.4       13     17.9       29      2.2       15      4.8       25      1.5       26 29

13 8 CERVERA JAVI-PINEDA CATH VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI           23      1.5       14     13.5       30      1.5       14      7.4       18      3.3       20      2.8       18      0.2        3 8

14 27 BELTRAN EDUA-TERUEL DANI TALBOT HORIZON GT             24      2.9       24     10.8       22      2.0       18      7.8       19      3.2       19      1.7        7      0.4        8 27

15 6 MATEO GONZAL-NEBRA JESSI BMW 2002 TI                   27      7.4       35     17.3       33      2.2       21      8.2       21      1.6       10      5.2       27      1.7       27 6

16 17 SORIANO ALEJ-CESTER JAVI RENAULT 5 COPA                16      0.8        8     10.1       21      0.4        3     10.3       22      5.3       29      1.1        5      1.8       28 17

17 2 LOPEZ JOSE M-PASCUAL VIC VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO            7      1.2       12      6.0       14      4.5       29      5.6        9      0.9        2      2.2       12      0.5       12 2

18 23 BONO ALBERTO-BONO LUCAS PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE             1      5.0       29      5.8       13      3.6       27      4.8        6      2.7       16      2.7       17      0.5       13 23

19 36 PEDROLA FRAN-SENTIS JORG RENAULT 18 T                  17      3.3       25     11.7       25      2.2       22      6.4       12      5.2       28      1.8        8      0.2        5 36

20 37 ANAY ALFREDO-SANCHEZ ROB RENAULT S5 GT TURBO II         9      5.0       30     13.3       29      2.0       19     11.9       26      4.3       21      4.8       26      0.4       10 37

21 26 CASANOVA GOY-FRACA VICTO MINI COOPER 1300              20      2.9       23      8.4       17      1.3       12      6.9       16      5.2       27      3.7       22      0.9       19 26

22 50 SAMPER CARL-MARTINEZ ANN BMW 320                       25      1.6       16      3.0       10      3.4       25     10.8       23     12.4       32      8.0       30      2.6       31 50

23 11 REDO JUAN LU-REDO JORMA VOLVO AMAZON                  40      0.3        2      2.1        7      0.5        5      6.9       15      0.7        1      0.7        1      0.1        2 11

24 14 FATAS ALBERT-FORNIES CHE MGA                           22      1.5       15      2.0        5      2.4       23     23.7       31      4.4       22      3.2       21      0.8       17 14

25 19 DONADEU JORD-PERMAÑE ALB FORD FIESTA                   12      0.9        9      1.9        4      0.5        6      3.5        3      1.5        7      0.7        2      0.8       18 19

26 21 CASAÑ JOSE P-CASAÑ BELEN SEAT 1430 FU                  32      1.8       17     12.2       26      6.3       33     34.4       34     10.7       31      4.2       23      2.0       29 21

27 39 RITUERTO SEB-RITUERTO AL PORSCHE 924                   26      7.7       36      2.9        9      3.5       26      7.8       20      3.0       18      2.0       10      0.5       14 39

28 12 MIR JAVIER J-EGEA JORGE VOLVO 480ES                   29      4.6       27     15.8       32      6.7       34      6.0       10     12.9       33     15.7       34      3.1       32 12

29 15 GONZALEZ FRA-BARBERA VER CITROEN AX GT                 15      2.9       22      9.6       19      0.9        8     12.9       27      3.0       17      9.9       32      2.4       30 15

30 32 BALLABRIGA M-SAMPER JAVI PEUGEOT 205                   33      2.4       20     31.8       35      5.3       31     14.4       28      6.0       30      6.4       28      0.9       21 32

31 22 COLOMER ANTO-COLOMER ALE SEAT 131 2000                 28      6.6       33     12.2       27     18.3       37     25.4       32     15.9       34     22.0       35      1.4       25 22

32 41 BLASCO ALBER-FUERTES ALE PEUGEOT 505                   37      6.0       31     32.6       36      5.4       32     46.9       36      5.1       26     24.0       36      3.3       33 41

33 20 TOURON MIGUE-ESPALLARGAA TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI         36      6.9       34     49.6       39      4.9       30     32.3       33     21.1       35      6.9       29     11.4       37 20

34 38 ALLENDE VICT-PALOMAR MAR SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE          31      9.9       39     15.5       31      2.4       24     19.8       30      1.0        5      2.6       14      0.6       16 38

35 40 ESCOSA EDUAR-DOMINGO CAR RENAULT 18 GTX                38      6.4       32     47.2       38      7.5       35     45.7       35     32.1       36     11.1       33      6.5       35 40

36 42 GRACIA RUBÉN-CAYERO JORG SETA 1430                     34      8.8       37   1209.0       40     18.8       38     69.5       37     64.2       37      9.1       31      5.8       34 42

37 18 FERNANDEZ DA-SALILLAS PE CITROEN BX GTI                 2      4.8       28     10.9       23      1.9       17      4.8        5      1.6       11   1421.8       39   1200.0       39 18

38 33 MARTIN FRANC-BENITO FRAN PEUGEOT 205 GTX               39     16.3       40     36.2       37   1204.5       40   1500.0       39    305.5       39    153.3       38      6.9       36 33

39 44 AMOROS FRANC-AMOROS ADRI SEAT PANDA 35                 41   1800.0       41   2400.0       41     11.9       36    102.0       38    199.5       38    107.6       37     30.4       38 44

RET  3 MARTI MARCEL-DATZIRA CAR BMW 2500 CS                            3

RET  7 FALGAS EDO-VILA NURIA   SEAT 127                      30      9.7       38      8.8       18           7
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RET  25 ROYO-VILLANO-ROYO-VILLAN BMW 318I E30                    0      5.0       35      0.3        4      2.2        1      5.3        8      0.5       13      5.4       23      1.7        8      3.5       13      3.0       22      2.2 25
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Clasificación TR01-TR18
POS  DOR  PILOTO/COPILOTO         VEHICULO                POS10 TC 11 POS11 TC 12 POS12 TC 14 POS14 TC 15 POS15 TC 16 POS16 TC 17 POS17 TC 18 POS18 DOR  
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RET  25 ROYO-VILLANO-ROYO-VILLAN BMW 318I E30                   6      1.0       10      9.7       20   1200.3       39         25
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